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MNASZ Autocross OB 2.f. (Szeghalom, HUN) 2019.05.26.

TAX + TAX1600 + AC Kupa

Starting List

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division Driver Lic. Comp. Lic.

1 3 BARÁTI Tamás SVK TBA Racing Toyota AC Kupa 1500/N 35611197

2 230 VÖRÖS László HUN Zalaegerszegi ASE Mitsubishi TAX 5707 280

3 501 VÖRÖSNÉ GYÖNGYÖSI Lívia HUN Zalaegerszegi ASE Suzuki Swift TAX 1600 6206 280

3 Competitor(s)

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.

Published at:    Doc No.:

_   _

Page: 1/1



MNASZ Autocross OB 2.f. (Szeghalom, HUN) 2019.05.26.

TAX + TAX1600 + AC Kupa

Result of Timed Practice

Driver Nat Car Best Lap Diff. Laps Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
VÖRÖS László HUN Mitsubishi 44.578 4 45.616 44.578 45.133 45.625
Zalaegerszegi ASE TAX
BARÁTI Tamás SVK Toyota 47.434 2.856 4 47.434 47.828 47.788 48.379
TBA Racing AC Kupa
VÖRÖSNÉ GYÖNGYÖSI Lívia HUN Suzuki Swift 49.688 5.110 4 50.688 50.530 49.688 50.415
Zalaegerszegi ASE TAX 1600

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 2.f. (Szeghalom, HUN) 2019.05.26.

TAX + TAX1600 + AC Kupa

Starting Order for Heat 1

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

 Heat 1 Gr1
1 230 VÖRÖS László HUN Zalaegerszegi ASE Mitsubishi TAX

2 3 BARÁTI Tamás SVK TBA Racing Toyota AC Kupa

3 501 VÖRÖSNÉ GYÖNGYÖSI Lívia HUN Zalaegerszegi ASE Suzuki Swift TAX 1600

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 2.f. (Szeghalom, HUN) 2019.05.26.

TAX + TAX1600 + AC Kupa

Result of Heat 1

Driver Nat Car Laps Total Tm HeatPt Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
VÖRÖS László HUN Mitsubishi 5 3:46.737 1 48.688 43.947 44.584 45.074
Zalaegerszegi ASE TAX 44.444
BARÁTI Tamás SVK Toyota 5 4:19.865 2 1:10.311 46.723 47.358 47.944
TBA Racing AC Kupa 47.529
VÖRÖSNÉ GYÖNGYÖSI Lívia HUN Suzuki Swift 5 4:22.936 3 1:01.034 50.545 50.412 49.885
Zalaegerszegi ASE TAX 1600 51.060

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 2.f. (Szeghalom, HUN) 2019.05.26.

TAX + TAX1600 + AC Kupa

Starting Order for Heat 2

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

 Heat 2 Gr1
1 230 VÖRÖS László HUN Zalaegerszegi ASE Mitsubishi TAX

2 3 BARÁTI Tamás SVK TBA Racing Toyota AC Kupa

3 501 VÖRÖSNÉ GYÖNGYÖSI Lívia HUN Zalaegerszegi ASE Suzuki Swift TAX 1600

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 2.f. (Szeghalom, HUN) 2019.05.26.

TAX + TAX1600 + AC Kupa

Result of Heat 2

Driver Nat Car Laps Total Tm HeatPt Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
VÖRÖS László HUN Mitsubishi 5 3:50.880 1 49.946 45.079 45.078 45.355
Zalaegerszegi ASE TAX 45.422
BARÁTI Tamás SVK Toyota 5 4:08.624 2 55.272 47.864 47.722 49.355
TBA Racing AC Kupa 48.411
VÖRÖSNÉ GYÖNGYÖSI Lívia HUN Suzuki Swift 5 4:10.691 3 56.043 48.222 49.459 48.336
Zalaegerszegi ASE TAX 1600 48.631

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 2.f. (Szeghalom, HUN) 2019.05.26.

TAX + TAX1600 + AC Kupa

Standing after Heat 1 + 2

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division H1 H2 H3 Sum Best Heat Ch. Pt.

1 230 VÖRÖS László HUN Zalaegerszegi ASE Mitsubishi TAX 1 1 -- 2 3:46.737

2 3 BARÁTI Tamás SVK TBA Racing Toyota AC Kupa 2 2 -- 4 4:08.624

3 501 VÖRÖSNÉ GYÖNGYÖSI Lívia HUN Zalaegerszegi ASE Suzuki Swift TAX 1600 3 3 -- 6 4:10.691

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 2.f. (Szeghalom, HUN) 2019.05.26.

TAX + TAX1600 + AC Kupa

Starting Order for Heat 3

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

 Heat 3 Gr1
1 230 VÖRÖS László HUN Zalaegerszegi ASE Mitsubishi TAX

2 3 BARÁTI Tamás SVK TBA Racing Toyota AC Kupa

3 501 VÖRÖSNÉ GYÖNGYÖSI Lívia HUN Zalaegerszegi ASE Suzuki Swift TAX 1600

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 2.f. (Szeghalom, HUN) 2019.05.26.

TAX + TAX1600 + AC Kupa

Result of Heat 3

Driver Nat Car Laps Total Tm HeatPt Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
VÖRÖS László HUN Mitsubishi 0 50
Zalaegerszegi ASE TAX

BARÁTI Tamás SVK Toyota 0 50
TBA Racing AC Kupa

VÖRÖSNÉ GYÖNGYÖSI Lívia HUN Suzuki Swift 0 50
Zalaegerszegi ASE TAX 1600

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 2.f. (Szeghalom, HUN) 2019.05.26.

TAX + TAX1600 + AC Kupa

Intermediate Classification (Total results of Heat 1 + 2 + 3)

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division H1 H2 H3 Sum Best Heat Ch. Pt.

1 230 VÖRÖS László HUN Zalaegerszegi ASE Mitsubishi TAX 1 1 50 2 3:46.737 10

2 3 BARÁTI Tamás SVK TBA Racing Toyota AC Kupa 2 2 50 4 4:08.624 10

3 501 VÖRÖSNÉ GYÖNGYÖSI Lívia HUN Zalaegerszegi ASE Suzuki Swift TAX 1600 3 3 50 6 4:10.691 10

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 2.f. (Szeghalom, HUN) 2019.05.26.

TAX + TAX1600 + AC Kupa

Starting grid for the Final

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

Final
1 230 VÖRÖS László HUN Zalaegerszegi ASE Mitsubishi TAX

2 3 BARÁTI Tamás SVK TBA Racing Toyota AC Kupa

3 501 VÖRÖSNÉ GYÖNGYÖSI Lívia HUN Zalaegerszegi ASE Suzuki Swift TAX 1600

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 2.f. (Szeghalom, HUN) 2019.05.26.

TouringAX + TouringAX1600 + AC Kupa

Results of the Final

Driver Nat. Car Laps Total Tm Diff. Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8

Final
VÖRÖS László HUN Mitsubishi 7 5:33.633 53.261 47.608 47.394 47.174
Zalaegerszegi ASE TAX 46.985 46.535 44.676
BARÁTI Tamás SVK Toyota 7 6:01.478 27.845 59.683 50.247 50.581 50.549
TBA Racing AC Kupa 49.934 49.786 50.698
VÖRÖSNÉ GYÖNGYÖSI Lívia HUN Suzuki Swift 6 5:36.084 1 Lap 1:03.917 55.197 53.256 54.283
Zalaegerszegi ASE TAX 1600 54.292 55.139

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.

Pos No.

1 230

2 3

3 501

Published at:             Doc No.:

_   _

Printed: 2019.05.26 16:25 Page: 1/1



MNASZ Autocross OB 2.f. (Szeghalom, HUN) 2019.05.26.

TouringAX + TouringAX1600 + AC Kupa

Final Classification OFFICIAL

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division Int.Pt. S/F Pt. Total Pt.

TouringAX
1 230 VÖRÖS László HUN Zalaegerszegi ASE Mitsubishi TAX 10 25 35

TouringAX1600
1 501 VÖRÖSNÉ GYÖNGYÖSI Lívia HUN Zalaegerszegi ASE Suzuki Swift TAX 1600 10 25 35

AC Kupa
1 3 BARÁTI Tamás SVK TBA Racing Toyota AC Kupa 10 25 35

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 2.f. (Szeghalom, HUN) 2019.05.26.

Buggy1600

Starting List

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division Driver Lic. Comp. Lic.

1 110 SIROVEC Tomas SVK Tomas Sirovec Suzuki Buggy1600 1021/C 1021/C

2 113 BOSNYÁK Vendel HUN TVSE Suzuki Hayabusa Buggy1600 6455 167

3 174 KAKUSZI Sándor HUN TVSE Suzuki Hayabusa Buggy1600 6227 167

4 184 LEVKUS Peter SVK Peter Levkus Kawasaki Buggy1600 S5031/A S5031/A

5 310 ifj. ÁBRAHÁM Károly HUN TVSE Honda Buggy1600 6457 167

5 Competitor(s)

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 2.f. (Szeghalom, HUN) 2019.05.26.

Buggy1600

Result of Timed Practice

Driver Nat Car Best Lap Diff. Laps Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
LEVKUS Peter SVK Kawasaki 36.962 4 40.955 36.962 37.852 37.612
Peter Levkus Buggy1600
BOSNYÁK Vendel HUN Suzuki Hayabusa 37.407 0.445 4 38.066 38.057 37.407 37.705
TVSE Buggy1600
ÁBRAHÁM Károly ifj. HUN Honda 38.336 1.374 4 43.670 39.328 39.899 38.336
TVSE Buggy1600
KAKUSZI Sándor HUN Suzuki Hayabusa 38.577 1.615 4 38.845 39.143 39.037 38.577
TVSE Buggy1600
SIROVEC Tomas SVK Suzuki 39.070 2.108 4 39.070 39.078 39.384 39.229
Tomas Sirovec Buggy1600

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.

5 110
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MNASZ Autocross OB 2.f. (Szeghalom, HUN) 2019.05.26.

Buggy1600

Starting Order for Heat 1

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

 Heat 1 Gr1
1 184 LEVKUS Peter SVK Peter Levkus Kawasaki Buggy1600

2 113 BOSNYÁK Vendel HUN TVSE Suzuki Hayabusa Buggy1600

3 310 ÁBRAHÁM Károly ifj. HUN TVSE Honda Buggy1600

4 174 KAKUSZI Sándor HUN TVSE Suzuki Hayabusa Buggy1600

5 110 SIROVEC Tomas SVK Tomas Sirovec Suzuki Buggy1600

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 2.f. (Szeghalom, HUN) 2019.05.26.

Buggy1600

Result of Heat 1

Driver Nat Car Laps Total Tm HeatPt Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
LEVKUS Peter SVK Kawasaki 5 3:18.030 1 42.620 38.220 39.830 39.297
Peter Levkus Buggy1600 38.063
SIROVEC Tomas SVK Suzuki 5 3:19.314 2 44.390 38.152 38.382 40.712
Tomas Sirovec Buggy1600 37.678
BOSNYÁK Vendel HUN Suzuki Hayabusa 5 3:22.864 3 43.244 37.935 37.911 42.412
TVSE Buggy1600 41.362
ÁBRAHÁM Károly ifj. HUN Honda 5 3:23.316 4 46.136 38.201 39.954 39.751
TVSE Buggy1600 39.274
KAKUSZI Sándor HUN Suzuki Hayabusa 5 3:23.746 5 45.561 39.828 39.521 40.034
TVSE Buggy1600 38.802

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 2.f. (Szeghalom, HUN) 2019.05.26.

Buggy1600

Starting Order for Heat 2

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

 Heat 2 Gr1
1 184 LEVKUS Peter SVK Peter Levkus Kawasaki Buggy1600

2 110 SIROVEC Tomas SVK Tomas Sirovec Suzuki Buggy1600

3 113 BOSNYÁK Vendel HUN TVSE Suzuki Hayabusa Buggy1600

4 310 ÁBRAHÁM Károly ifj. HUN TVSE Honda Buggy1600

5 174 KAKUSZI Sándor HUN TVSE Suzuki Hayabusa Buggy1600

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 2.f. (Szeghalom, HUN) 2019.05.26.

Buggy1600

Result of Heat 2

Driver Nat Car Laps Total Tm HeatPt Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
LEVKUS Peter SVK Kawasaki 5 3:11.357 1 42.004 36.642 37.283 38.090
Peter Levkus Buggy1600 37.338
SIROVEC Tomas SVK Suzuki 5 3:16.657 2 42.550 38.492 37.790 39.101
Tomas Sirovec Buggy1600 38.724
BOSNYÁK Vendel HUN Suzuki Hayabusa 5 3:22.721 3 47.090 39.636 38.484 38.887
TVSE Buggy1600 38.624
ÁBRAHÁM Károly ifj. HUN Honda 5 3:23.324 4 47.321 39.509 39.076 38.530
TVSE Buggy1600 38.888
KAKUSZI Sándor HUN Suzuki Hayabusa 5 3:32.287 5 44.125 39.464 39.669 38.529
TVSE Buggy1600 50.500

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 2.f. (Szeghalom, HUN) 2019.05.26.

Buggy1600

Standing after Heat 1 + 2

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division H1 H2 H3 Sum Best Heat Ch. Pt.

1 184 LEVKUS Peter SVK Peter Levkus Kawasaki Buggy1600 1 1 -- 2 3:11.357

2 110 SIROVEC Tomas SVK Tomas Sirovec Suzuki Buggy1600 2 2 -- 4 3:16.657

3 113 BOSNYÁK Vendel HUN TVSE Suzuki HayabusaBuggy1600 3 3 -- 6 3:22.721

4 310 ÁBRAHÁM Károly ifj. HUN TVSE Honda Buggy1600 4 4 -- 8 3:23.316

5 174 KAKUSZI Sándor HUN TVSE Suzuki HayabusaBuggy1600 5 5 -- 10 3:23.746

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 2.f. (Szeghalom, HUN) 2019.05.26.

Buggy1600

Starting Order for Heat 3

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

 Heat 3 Gr1
1 184 LEVKUS Peter SVK Peter Levkus Kawasaki Buggy1600

2 110 SIROVEC Tomas SVK Tomas Sirovec Suzuki Buggy1600

3 113 BOSNYÁK Vendel HUN TVSE Suzuki Hayabusa Buggy1600

4 310 ÁBRAHÁM Károly ifj. HUN TVSE Honda Buggy1600

5 174 KAKUSZI Sándor HUN TVSE Suzuki Hayabusa Buggy1600

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 2.f. (Szeghalom, HUN) 2019.05.26.

Buggy1600

Result of Heat 3

Driver Nat Car Laps Total Tm HeatPt Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
ÁBRAHÁM Károly ifj. HUN Honda 5 3:34.418 1 46.508 41.050 41.008 42.688
TVSE Buggy1600 43.164
LEVKUS Peter SVK Kawasaki 0 0.000 50
Peter Levkus Buggy1600

SIROVEC Tomas SVK Suzuki 0 0.000 50
Tomas Sirovec Buggy1600

BOSNYÁK Vendel HUN Suzuki Hayabusa 0 0.000 50
TVSE Buggy1600

KAKUSZI Sándor HUN Suzuki Hayabusa 0 0.000 50
TVSE Buggy1600

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 2.f. (Szeghalom, HUN) 2019.05.26.

Buggy1600

Intermediate Classification (Total results of Heat 1 + 2 + 3)

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division H1 H2 H3 Sum Best Heat Ch. Pt.

1 184 LEVKUS Peter SVK Peter Levkus Kawasaki Buggy1600 1 1 50 2 3:11.357 10

2 110 SIROVEC Tomas SVK Tomas Sirovec Suzuki Buggy1600 2 2 50 4 3:16.657 9

3 310 ÁBRAHÁM Károly ifj. HUN TVSE Honda Buggy1600 4 4 1 5 3:23.316 8

4 113 BOSNYÁK Vendel HUN TVSE Suzuki HayabusaBuggy1600 3 3 50 6 3:22.721 7

5 174 KAKUSZI Sándor HUN TVSE Suzuki HayabusaBuggy1600 5 5 50 10 3:23.746 6

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 2.f. (Szeghalom, HUN) 2019.05.26.

Buggy1600

Starting grid for the Final

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

Final
1 184 LEVKUS Peter SVK Peter Levkus Kawasaki Buggy1600

2 110 SIROVEC Tomas SVK Tomas Sirovec Suzuki Buggy1600

3 310 ÁBRAHÁM Károly ifj. HUN TVSE Honda Buggy1600

4 113 BOSNYÁK Vendel HUN TVSE Suzuki Hayabusa Buggy1600

5 174 KAKUSZI Sándor HUN TVSE Suzuki Hayabusa Buggy1600

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 2.f. (Szeghalom, HUN) 2019.05.26.

Buggy1600

Results of the Final

Driver Nat. Car Laps Total Tm Diff. Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8

Final
LEVKUS Peter SVK Kawasaki 7 4:27.927 42.071 39.025 37.268 36.926
Peter Levkus Buggy1600 37.551 37.658 37.428
SIROVEC Tomas SVK Suzuki 7 4:31.535 3.608 42.750 37.545 37.623 38.524
Tomas Sirovec Buggy1600 37.863 37.503 39.727
BOSNYÁK Vendel HUN Suzuki Hayabusa 7 4:32.985 5.058 44.240 38.510 37.580 36.944
TVSE Buggy1600 38.111 38.375 39.225
ÁBRAHÁM Károly ifj. HUN Honda 7 5:02.551 34.624 44.387 40.382 39.149 40.589
TVSE Buggy1600 43.088 46.993 47.963
KAKUSZI Sándor HUN Suzuki Hayabusa 0 0.000 DNS
TVSE Buggy1600

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 2.f. (Szeghalom, HUN) 2019.05.26.

Buggy1600

Final Classification OFFICIAL

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division Int.Pt. S/F Pt. Total Pt.

1 184 LEVKUS Peter SVK Peter Levkus Kawasaki Buggy1600 10 25 35

2 110 SIROVEC Tomas SVK Tomas Sirovec Suzuki Buggy1600 9 22 31

3 113 BOSNYÁK Vendel HUN TVSE Suzuki Hayabusa Buggy1600 7 20 27

4 310 ÁBRAHÁM Károly ifj. HUN TVSE Honda Buggy1600 8 18 26

5 174 KAKUSZI Sándor HUN TVSE Suzuki Hayabusa Buggy1600 6 16 22

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.

Published at:             Doc No.:

_   _

Page: 1/1



MNASZ Autocross OB 2.f. (Szeghalom, HUN) 2019.05.26.

SuperBuggy

Starting List

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division Driver Lic. Comp. Lic.

1 34 ÁBRAHÁM Károly HUN TVSE Ford SB 2491 167

2 35 TÓTH Richàrd HUN TVSE Audi SB 5035 167

3 45 GOMBAI Zoltán HUN TVSE Nissan SB 5918 167

4 58 ISTÓKOVICS István HUN TVSE JVDC Suzuki SB 5175 167

5 95 DÓCZI László Attila HUN M&B Autó és Motor SE BMW SB 6645 307

5 Competitor(s)

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 2.f. (Szeghalom, HUN) 2019.05.26.

SuperBuggy

Result of Timed Practice

Driver Nat Car Best Lap Diff. Laps Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
ÁBRAHÁM Károly HUN Ford 36.926 3 38.792 36.926 37.673
TVSE SB
ISTÓKOVICS István HUN JVDC Suzuki 36.981 0.055 4 37.472 37.978 36.981 37.669
TVSE SB
DÓCZI László Attila HUN BMW 38.751 1.825 4 40.084 40.180 38.751 40.086
M&B Autó és Motor SE SB
GOMBAI Zoltán HUN Nissan 43.196 6.270 4 43.640 43.294 43.951 43.196
TVSE SB
TÓTH Richárd HUN Audi 0
TVSE SB

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 2.f. (Szeghalom, HUN) 2019.05.26.

SuperBuggy

Starting Order for Heat 1

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

 Heat 1 Gr1
1 34 ÁBRAHÁM Károly HUN TVSE Ford SB

2 58 ISTÓKOVICS István HUN TVSE JVDC Suzuki SB

3 95 DÓCZI László Attila HUN M&B Autó és Motor SE BMW SB

4 45 GOMBAI Zoltán HUN TVSE Nissan SB

5 35 TÓTH Richárd HUN TVSE Audi SB

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 2.f. (Szeghalom, HUN) 2019.05.26.

SuperBuggy

Result of Heat 1

Driver Nat Car Laps Total Tm HeatPt Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
ISTÓKOVICS István HUN JVDC Suzuki 5 3:13.042 1 41.084 37.884 37.702 37.944
TVSE SB 38.428
ÁBRAHÁM Károly HUN Ford 5 3:13.449 2 42.497 37.701 37.564 37.981
TVSE SB 37.706
DÓCZI László Attila HUN BMW 5 3:22.784 3 45.089 38.328 39.899 39.165
M&B Autó és Motor SE SB 40.303
TÓTH Richárd HUN Audi 5 3:23.313 4 46.353 39.143 39.133 38.239
TVSE SB 40.445
GOMBAI Zoltán HUN Nissan 5 3:37.849 5 51.060 42.812 41.626 40.903
TVSE SB 41.448

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 2.f. (Szeghalom, HUN) 2019.05.26.

SuperBuggy

Starting Order for Heat 2

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

 Heat 2 Gr1
1 58 ISTÓKOVICS István HUN TVSE JVDC Suzuki SB

2 34 ÁBRAHÁM Károly HUN TVSE Ford SB

3 95 DÓCZI László Attila HUN M&B Autó és Motor SE BMW SB

4 35 TÓTH Richárd HUN TVSE Audi SB

5 45 GOMBAI Zoltán HUN TVSE Nissan SB

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 2.f. (Szeghalom, HUN) 2019.05.26.

SuperBuggy

Result of Heat 2

Driver Nat Car Laps Total Tm HeatPt Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
ÁBRAHÁM Károly HUN Ford 5 3:11.779 1 41.096 37.303 37.839 37.889
TVSE SB 37.652
TÓTH Richárd HUN Audi 5 3:20.790 2 44.275 40.300 39.997 36.911
TVSE SB 39.307
ISTÓKOVICS István HUN JVDC Suzuki 5 3:27.137 3 42.667 39.639 45.356 40.067
TVSE SB 39.408
GOMBAI Zoltán HUN Nissan 5 3:27.795 4 48.991 39.102 40.184 40.189
TVSE SB 39.329
DÓCZI László Attila HUN BMW 5 3:37.828 5 49.588 41.588 42.991 42.961
M&B Autó és Motor SE SB 40.700

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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1 34
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MNASZ Autocross OB 2.f. (Szeghalom, HUN) 2019.05.26.

SuperBuggy

Standing after Heat 1 + 2

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division H1 H2 H3 Sum Best Heat Ch. Pt.

1 34 ÁBRAHÁM Károly HUN TVSE Ford SB 2 1 -- 3 3:11.779

2 58 ISTÓKOVICS István HUN TVSE JVDC Suzuki SB 1 3 -- 4 3:13.042

3 35 TÓTH Richárd HUN TVSE Audi SB 4 2 -- 6 3:20.790

4 95 DÓCZI László Attila HUN M&B Autó és Motor SE BMW SB 3 5 -- 8 3:22.784

5 45 GOMBAI Zoltán HUN TVSE Nissan SB 5 4 -- 9 3:27.795

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 2.f. (Szeghalom, HUN) 2019.05.26.

SuperBuggy

Starting Order for Heat 3

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

 Heat 3 Gr1
1 34 ÁBRAHÁM Károly HUN TVSE Ford SB

2 35 TÓTH Richárd HUN TVSE Audi SB

3 58 ISTÓKOVICS István HUN TVSE JVDC Suzuki SB

4 45 GOMBAI Zoltán HUN TVSE Nissan SB

5 95 DÓCZI László Attila HUN M&B Autó és Motor SE BMW SB

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 2.f. (Szeghalom, HUN) 2019.05.26.

SuperBuggy

Result of Heat 3

Driver Nat Car Laps Total Tm HeatPt Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
ISTÓKOVICS István HUN JVDC Suzuki 5 3:18.636 1 42.724 38.802 38.279 39.216
TVSE SB 39.615
TÓTH Richárd HUN Audi 5 3:30.320 2 45.515 39.918 39.617 40.540
TVSE SB 44.730
DÓCZI László Attila HUN BMW 5 3:35.236 3 48.498 41.359 40.182 40.643
M&B Autó és Motor SE SB 44.554
ÁBRAHÁM Károly HUN Ford 4 2:34.291 9 42.224 36.702 36.836 38.529
TVSE SB

GOMBAI Zoltán HUN Nissan 0 0.000 50
TVSE SB

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 2.f. (Szeghalom, HUN) 2019.05.26.

SuperBuggy

Intermediate Classification (Total results of Heat 1 + 2 + 3)

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division H1 H2 H3 Sum Best Heat Ch. Pt.

1 58 ISTÓKOVICS István HUN TVSE JVDC Suzuki SB 1 3 1 2 3:13.042 10

2 34 ÁBRAHÁM Károly HUN TVSE Ford SB 2 1 9 3 3:11.779 9

3 35 TÓTH Richárd HUN TVSE Audi SB 4 2 2 4 3:20.790 8

4 95 DÓCZI László Attila HUN M&B Autó és Motor SE BMW SB 3 5 3 6 3:22.784 7

5 45 GOMBAI Zoltán HUN TVSE Nissan SB 5 4 50 9 3:27.795 6

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 2.f. (Szeghalom, HUN) 2019.05.26.

SuperBuggy

Starting grid for the Final

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

Final
1 58 ISTÓKOVICS István HUN TVSE JVDC Suzuki SB

2 34 ÁBRAHÁM Károly HUN TVSE Ford SB

3 35 TÓTH Richárd HUN TVSE Audi SB

4 95 DÓCZI László Attila HUN M&B Autó és Motor SE BMW SB

5 45 GOMBAI Zoltán HUN TVSE Nissan SB

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 2.f. (Szeghalom, HUN) 2019.05.26.

SuperBuggy

Results of the Final

Driver Nat. Car Laps Total Tm Diff. Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8

Final
ISTÓKOVICS István HUN JVDC Suzuki 7 4:30.113 40.142 36.474 37.954 37.480
TVSE SB 37.230 40.246 40.587
DÓCZI László Attila HUN BMW 7 5:06.695 36.582 44.570 40.677 42.031 44.022
M&B Autó és Motor SE SB 46.280 44.755 44.360
ÁBRAHÁM Károly HUN Ford 6 4:59.230 1 Lap 41.736 36.389 36.976 37.431
TVSE SB 1:13.573 1:13.125
GOMBAI Zoltán HUN Nissan 4 4:51.739 3 Laps 56.309 1:16.985 1:31.888 1:06.557
TVSE SB

TÓTH Richárd HUN Audi 1 40.560 6 Laps 40.560
TVSE SB

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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MNASZ Autocross OB 2.f. (Szeghalom, HUN) 2019.05.26.

SuperBuggy

Final Classification OFFICIAL

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division Int.Pt. S/F Pt. Total Pt.

1 58 ISTÓKOVICS István HUN TVSE JVDC Suzuki SB 10 25 35

2 95 DÓCZI László Attila HUN M&B Autó és Motor SE BMW SB 7 22 29

3 34 ÁBRAHÁM Károly HUN TVSE Ford SB 9 20 29

4 45 GOMBAI Zoltán HUN TVSE Nissan SB 6 18 24

5 35 TÓTH Richárd HUN TVSE Audi SB 8 16 24

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.

Published at:             Doc No.:

_   _

Page: 1/1


	_booklet_cover_ob
	tax_startlist
	tax_tp
	tax_h1_grid
	tax_h1
	tax_h2_grid
	tax_h2
	tax_h2_point
	tax_h3_grid
	tax_h3
	tax_h3_point
	tax_final_grid
	tax_final
	tax_official
	b1600_startlist
	b1600_tp
	b1600_h1_grid
	b1600_h1
	b1600_h2_grid
	b1600_h2
	b1600_h2_point
	b1600_h3_grid
	b1600_h3
	b1600_h3_point
	b1600_final_grid
	b1600_final
	b1600_official
	sb_startlist
	sb_tp
	sb_h1_grid
	sb_h1
	sb_h2_grid
	sb_h2
	sb_h2_point
	sb_h3_grid
	sb_h3
	sb_h3_point
	sb_final_grid
	sb_final
	sb_official

